CITY OF CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-5463 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinances and Action Iltems  Status:

File created: 5/3/2019 In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/13/2019 Final action:

Title: Subject: Implementation of all-inclusive playground at Jollyman Park.
Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - All-Inclusive Playground Feasibility Study, Sept. 2018.pdf, 3. B - AIPG
Procedural Guide, Program Two, Sept. 2018.pdf, 4. C - Presentation to Council, Oct. 2 2018.pdf, 5. D
- Resolution 18-100, Oct. 2018.pdf, 6. E - Conceptual Plan, Jollyman Park all inclusive playground,
Oct. 2018.pdf, 7. F - Santa Clara County AIPG Funding Agreement, 2019.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/13/2019 1 City Council Approved

Subject: Implementation of all-inclusive playground at Jollyman Park.

Execute funding agreement with County of Santa Clara to accept $1,448,201 in grant funding
and proceed with implementation of an all-inclusive playground at Jollyman Park and/or

provide other direction to staff regarding an all-inclusive playground.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

