
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

19-5463 Agenda Date: 5/13/2019
Agenda #: 6.

Subject: Implementation of all-inclusive playground at Jollyman Park.

Execute funding agreement with County of Santa Clara to accept $1,448,201 in grant funding

and proceed with implementation of an all-inclusive playground at Jollyman Park and/or

provide other direction to staff regarding an all-inclusive playground.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 6/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

